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THOROUGHBREDS

FEES NOTICE - EFFECTIVE 15T JULY 2024

Dry Mare Agistment

Mare and Foal Agistment

Mare Rugged

Dry/Maiden Mares Rugged & Under Lights
Weanling Agistment
Yearling Agistment
Speller Agistment

Yearling Preparation

Mare Preparation

Weanling Preparation

Foaling Fee
Weaning Fee
Boxed Care
Farrier Fees

Veterinary Supplies

January Gold Coast Yearling Sale
Inglis Classic Yearling Sale
Inglis Easter Yearling Sale

June National Yearling Sale

$36.00/day
$39.60/day
$40.00/day
$49.50/day
$37.50/day
$39.80/day
$35.80/day

$87.80/day plus costs and 2% commission on sale price above
$100,000

$55.50/day plus costs and 2% commission on sale price above
$100,000

$58.80/day plus costs and 2% commission on sale price above
$100,000

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$49.50/day

Charged to Monthly Account

Charged to Monthly Account

$4,200

$3,600
$4,200

$3,200

All the above rates do not include GST.

Payment: 30 days from date of invoice.

Alma Vale

3111 New England Hwy, Scone NSW 2337
Phone: (02) 6545 8065 Fax: (02) 6545 8038

Email: hello@almavale.au
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