

FEES NOTICE - EFFECTIVE 1ST JULY 2024

Dry Mare Agistment	\$36.00/day
Mare and Foal Agistment	\$39.60/day
Mare Rugged	\$40.00/day
Dry/Maiden Mares Rugged & Under Lights	\$49.50/day
Weanling Agistment	\$37.50/day
Yearling Agistment	\$39.80/day
Speller Agistment	\$35.80/day
Yearling Preparation	\$87.80/day plus costs and 2% commission on sale price above \$100,000
Mare Preparation	\$55.50/day plus costs and 2% commission on sale price above \$100,000
Weanling Preparation	\$58.80/day plus costs and 2% commission on sale price above \$100,000
Foaling Fee	\$1,100.00
Weaning Fee	\$1,100.00
Boxed Care	\$49.50/day
Farrier Fees	Charged to Monthly Account
Veterinary Supplies	Charged to Monthly Account
January Gold Coast Yearling Sale	\$4,200
Inglis Classic Yearling Sale	\$3,600
Inglis Easter Yearling Sale	\$4,200
June National Yearling Sale	\$3,200

All the above rates **do not include** GST.

Payment: 30 days from date of invoice.

Alma Vale

3111 New England Hwy, Scone NSW 2337 Phone: (02) 6545 8065 **Fax:** (02) 6545 8038 **Email:** <u>hello@almavale.au</u>